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Liturgical Calendar for Ireland 2012-2013
HOLYDAYS OF OBLIGATION 

· Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Saturday 8 December 2012

· Christmas






Tuesday 25 December 2012

· Epiphany 






Sunday 6 January 2013
· St. Patrick’s Day





Sunday 17 March 2013 

· Ascension of the Lord




Sunday 12 May 2013
· The Body and Blood of Christ (Corpus Christi)
Sunday 2 June 2013
· Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Thursday 15 August 2013
· All Saints Day





Friday 1 November 2013
OTHER IMPORTANT DATES IN 2012-2013
· First Sunday of Advent




Sunday 2 December 2012
· St. Brigid’s Day





Friday 1 February 2013
· Ash Wednesday





Wednesday 13 February 2013
· Good Friday





Friday 29 March 2013


· Easter Sunday





Sunday 31 March 2013
· Pentecost Sunday





Sunday 19 May 2013
DAYS OF PRAYER IN 2013
· World Day of Peace




Tuesday 1 January 2013
· Week of Prayer for Christian Unity


18-25 January 2013
· World Day of Consecrated Life



Sunday 3 February 2013
· World Day for the Sick




Monday 11 February 2013
· Women’s World Day of Prayer



Friday 1 March 2013
· World Day for Vocations




Sunday 21 April 2013
· World Communications Day



Sunday 12 May 2013


· Mission Sunday





Sunday 20 October 2013





· [image: image2.jpg]The New Liturgical Year

Catholics celebrate a year that is based on the events of Christ’s life.
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3. Catholics livein _ time

by following the events of Christ’s life.
4. During Advent we remember how long people had to wait for
6. The or church year begins with Advent.

we celebrate Jesus® birth.

10. Celebrating the year around sacred time reminds us there is another _ _ _
beyond this life.

11. Only by living in sacred time do we start to understand how much God
loves us and how to live in his __ _ _ more deeply and truly.

Down .
L. celebrate a year that is based on the events of Christ’s life.

2. begins a new liturgical year.

5. During the Christmas season we remember Jesus’ life from when he was
born to when he was and began his ministry.

8. There is the _ _ __ of this world, and also sacred timé that hap}zens at the

same moment. }
9. A __ _ _ in the outside world begins January 1 and ends December 31.
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